Beneficiary

Date

Coordination Group Publication 09/04/2024

Talking Mats
Www.Discountdisplays.C
Www.Adass.Org.Uk
Amznmktplace

Lodge Appliances
Amazon* 204-5093200-00
Amazon* 204-8895903-45
Paypal *argosdirect
Www.Argos.Co.Uk

Perrys Bolton Seat

Child Poverty Action G

Rs Components
Www.Adass.Org.Uk
Www.Adass.Org.Uk
Www.Adass.Org.Uk
Trainline

Enviroment Agency

Amari Manchester (005)
Certsure Llp Portal

Btas UK Limited

Btas UK Limited

Icon Training & Assess
Parlicentre.Org
Buyitdirect Co Uk
Buyitdirect Co Uk
Buyitdirect Co Uk

Uavhub

Uavhub

Zettle_*two Left Feet
Allpay *great Places Hous
Premier Inn

Sp Meglio

Henchman

Nisbets Ltd

Nisbets Ltd

Snowshock Ltd

Sumup *rugby League Care
Hartley Travel Limited
Cs* Tesco Stores Gc
Sportsdirect.Com

Lake DistrictN P
Www.Dji.Com

Uavhub

Ripencccom

Ramblers Association
Crowdfund* Crowdfunder
Crowdfund* Crowdfunder
Justgiving Amyhodgson
Currys Wigan

Wigan Carpets

Pmt Online

Mailchimp

Bkg*hotel At Booking.C

03/05/2024
08/04/2024
10/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/05/2024
08/04/2024
08/05/2024
05/04/2024
14/05/2024
06/05/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
16/05/2024
10/05/2024
08/05/2024
04/04/2024
03/05/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
03/05/2024
04/04/2024
03/05/2024
04/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/05/2024
09/04/2024
15/05/2024
08/05/2024
03/04/2024
09/04/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
03/04/2024
01/05/2024
03/05/2024
04/04/2024
08/05/2024

Merchant Category

Books, Publications and Resources

Education, Training, Exam Fees
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Equipment Furniture & Materials

Books, Publications and Resources

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Employee Transport Costs
Waste and Recycling

Direct Materials

Education, Training, Exam Fees
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Education, Training, Exam Fees

Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)
Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)
Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Rent

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Provisions - Food and Drink
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Licence Fees

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Advertising (Non Employee)
Hospitality

Amount (Net of VAT)

666.67
658.00
821.95
605.00
545.00
800.00
679.40
541.00
693.99
501.69
2,949.00
795.99
747.00
755.00
755.00
2,376.00
1,136.49
3,960.55
3,330.16
575.00
891.25
1,018.85
1,035.00
2,000.00
1,709.32
1,709.34
1,709.34
1,451.30
1,451.30
516.06
539.33
604.97
929.20
569.00
908.38
1,904.88
1,588.00
1,050.00
500.00
4,800.00
1,420.82
1,200.00
619.00
894.00
1,281.95
750.00
2,000.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
833.33
1,418.00
1,157.50
755.28
682.60



Amznmktplace*hd9yt62h4
Lgc*uber Giftcard

Sp Arthaussfurniture
Residential Estates

The Mercury Hotel

The Mercury Hotel

Perrys Bolton Seat
Tahdah Verified

Paypal *argosdirect
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Residential Estates
Residential Estates
Residential Estates

The Mercury Hotel
Dewisant Lettings And
Reedsrains.Co.Uk

Airbnb * Hmea8yst32
Salesforce.Com Emea Li
Air Tool Services
Amznmktplace*h57k09354
Sp Electric Mania

Sp Electric Mania
Www.Supertuffeurope.Co

16/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
12/04/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
04/04/2024
03/04/2024
08/04/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
12/04/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
16/04/2024
21/05/2024
18/04/2024
08/04/2024
09/05/2024
05/04/2024
09/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
11/04/2024

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Home To School

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Rent

Payments to Private Contractors
Payments to Private Contractors
Equipment Furniture & Materials

Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)

Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Payments to Private Contractors
Payments to Private Contractors
Payments to Private Contractors
Employee Transport Costs
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials

514.98
600.00
599.00
980.00
866.67
866.67
2,749.00
732.00
636.95
501.62
516.62
581.62
656.95
980.00
980.00
980.00
687.50
2,333.33
1,282.05
1,202.57
811.40
990.94
1,124.14
1,512.00
1,512.00
739.20



