Beneficiary	Date	Merchant Category	Amount (Net of VAT)
Coordination Group Publication	n 09/04/2024	Books, Publications and Resources	666.67
Talking Mats	03/05/2024	Education, Training, Exam Fees	658.00
Www.Discountdisplays.C	08/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	821.95
Www.Adass.Org.Uk	10/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	605.00
Amznmktplace	08/04/2024	Grants to External Bodies	545.00
Lodge Appliances	08/04/2024	Grants to External Bodies	800.00
Amazon* 204-5093200-00	08/04/2024	Grants to External Bodies	679.40
Amazon* 204-8895903-45	08/05/2024	Grants to External Bodies	541.00
Paypal *argosdirect	08/04/2024	Grants to External Bodies	693.99
Www.Argos.Co.Uk	08/05/2024	Grants to External Bodies	501.69
Perrys Bolton Seat	05/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	2,949.00
Child Poverty Action G	14/05/2024	Books, Publications and Resources	795.99
Rs Components	06/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	747.00
Www.Adass.Org.Uk	05/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	755.00
Www.Adass.Org.Uk	05/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	755.00
Www.Adass.Org.Uk	08/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	2,376.00
Trainline	08/05/2024	Employee Transport Costs	1,136.49
Enviroment Agency	07/05/2024	Waste and Recycling	3,960.55
Amari Manchester (005)	07/05/2024	Direct Materials	3,330.16
Certsure Llp Portal	07/05/2024	Education, Training, Exam Fees	575.00
Btas UK Limited	03/04/2024	Education, Training, Exam Fees	891.25
Btas UK Limited	03/04/2024	Education, Training, Exam Fees	1,018.85
Icon Training & Assess	03/04/2024	Education, Training, Exam Fees	1,035.00
Parlicentre.Org	04/04/2024	Education, Training, Exam Fees	2,000.00
Buyitdirect Co Uk	04/04/2024	Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)	1,709.32
Buyitdirect Co Uk	04/04/2024	Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)	1,709.34
Buyitdirect Co Uk	04/04/2024	Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)	1,709.34
Uavhub	04/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,451.30
Uavhub	04/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,451.30
Zettle_*two Left Feet	16/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	516.06
Allpay *great Places Hous	10/05/2024	Rent	539.33
Premier Inn	08/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	604.97
Sp Meglio	04/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	929.20
Henchman	03/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	569.00
Nisbets Ltd	04/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	908.38
Nisbets Ltd	04/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,904.88
Snowshock Ltd	03/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,588.00
Sumup *rugby League Care	04/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,050.00
Hartley Travel Limited	03/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	500.00
Cs* Tesco Stores Gc	04/04/2024	Provisions - Food and Drink	4,800.00
Sportsdirect.Com	03/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,420.82
Lake District N P	03/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,200.00
Www.Dji.Com	09/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	619.00
Uavhub	15/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	894.00
Ripencccom	08/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,281.95
Ramblers Association	03/04/2024	Licence Fees	750.00
Crowdfund* Crowdfunder	09/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	2,000.00
Crowdfund* Crowdfunder	01/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,250.00
Justgiving Amyhodgson	01/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,500.00
Currys Wigan	03/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	833.33
Wigan Carpets	01/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,418.00
Pmt Online	03/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,157.50
Mailchimp	04/04/2024	Advertising (Non Employee)	755.28
Bkg*hotel At Booking.C	08/05/2024	Hospitality	682.60

Amznmktplace*hd9yt62h4	16/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	514.98
Lgc*uber Giftcard	07/05/2024	Home To School	600.00
Sp Arthaussfurniture	07/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	599.00
Residential Estates	12/04/2024	Rent	980.00
The Mercury Hotel	08/05/2024	Payments to Private Contractors	866.67
The Mercury Hotel	08/05/2024	Payments to Private Contractors	866.67
Perrys Bolton Seat	04/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	2,749.00
Tahdah Verified	03/04/2024	Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)	732.00
Paypal *argosdirect	08/04/2024	Grants to External Bodies	636.95
Www.Argos.Co.Uk	02/05/2024	Grants to External Bodies	501.62
Www.Argos.Co.Uk	02/05/2024	Grants to External Bodies	516.62
Www.Argos.Co.Uk	02/05/2024	Grants to External Bodies	581.62
Www.Argos.Co.Uk	02/05/2024	Grants to External Bodies	656.95
Residential Estates	12/04/2024	Hospitality	980.00
Residential Estates	07/05/2024	Hospitality	980.00
Residential Estates	07/05/2024	Hospitality	980.00
The Mercury Hotel	16/04/2024	Payments to Private Contractors	687.50
Dewisant Lettings And	21/05/2024	Payments to Private Contractors	2,333.33
Reedsrains.Co.Uk	18/04/2024	Payments to Private Contractors	1,282.05
Airbnb * Hmea8yst32	08/04/2024	Employee Transport Costs	1,202.57
Salesforce.Com Emea Li	09/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	811.40
Air Tool Services	05/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	990.94
Amznmktplace*h57k09354	09/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,124.14
Sp Electric Mania	14/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,512.00
Sp Electric Mania	14/05/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	1,512.00
Www.Supertuffeurope.Co	11/04/2024	Equipment Furniture & Materials	739.20